Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
See Page 3 for
Fixture and Arm

Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 021125For more information visit our website at inconlighting.com/8003GN
Ph: 800-393-5630                  E: sales@inconlighting.com
Order Information Example: 80031X18U5KCGNK
Model Wattage Driver CCT Color Mounting
8003=Small LED
Flood
1X18=18w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
B=Black, RAL9011
P=Platinum, RAL9006
R=Red, RAL3020
W=White, RAL9016
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
GNK=½˝ NPS Knuckle with
Fittings and 72˝ of Wire for Arm
Feed Through to Wall Box.
Select 8003 LuminaireStep 1:
Select ArmStep 2:
Order Information Example: GNA01336CS
Model Length Color Mounting
GNA013 - Classic Hook 36=36˝
30=30˝
B=Black, RAL9011
P=Platinum, RAL9006
R=Red, RAL3020
W=White, RAL9016
C=Custom (Consult Factory)
S=Square Oversized
Wall Mount
R=Round Wall Mount
N=No Wall Mount
GNA023 - Straight
30=30˝
24=24˝
18=18˝
12=12˝
GNA033 - Straight
Offset
30=30˝
24=24˝
GNA043 - Straight Rise 30=30˝
GNA053 - Round Hook
30=30˝
24=24˝
18=18˝
Specification Guide:
+ =
Arm Complete Unit8003 Fixture
Wall Plate Dimensions
Accessories & Replacement Parts
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
FL20GTF* Aluminum Glare Shield, Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware
*Specify Color: B=Black, P=Platinum, R=Red, W=White, C=Custom (Consult Factory)
FL20GTF*
*Shown Mounted
Replacement Wall Plates
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
GNRMP3* Round Wall Mount Plate, Powdercoat Finish.
GNSMP3* Square Oversized Wall Mount Plate, Powdercoat Finish.
*Specify Color: B=Black, P=Platinum, R=Red, W=White, C=Custom (Consult Factory)
GNRMP3 GNSMP3
1¾˝ (46mm)
8˝ (203mm)
7˝ (177mm)
8˝
 (2
03
m
m
)
2˝ (50mm)
4¼˝ (108mm)
3½˝ (90mm)
8003GN
LED Small Flood Light
with Gooseneck Arm
128,000 HoursEasyLED Technology
Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 021125For more information visit our website at inconlighting.com/8003GN
Ph: 800-393-5630                  E: sales@inconlighting.com
8003 Dimensions:
Gooseneck Dimensions
30˝ (762mm)